1993 Ninja“ ZX"-7
PARTS DIAGRAM
Carburetor

15001/4

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

E1611

Cx—92037

D>92190

|

92037—

SZISUﬂ

92037 — >
920554

15010B/F
15010A/E

!

920554

920554

131838

220

920554 020554
L 920058

131834

920554

,@—92170

L—92190A

®
&

921444

920224

16021

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



1993 Ninja“ ZX"-7
PARTS LIST
Carburetor

ITEM NAME

LEVER,STARTER (Ref # 13168)
PLATE,STARTER CABLE (Ref # 13183)
PLATE,THROTTLE CABLE (Ref # 13183A)
PLATE,CARBURETOR,LWR (Ref # 13183B)
CARBURETOR-ASSY (Ref # 15001)
CARBURETOR-ASSY (Ref # 15001A)
CARBURETOR,LH,0OUTSIDE (Ref # 15010)
CARBURETOR,LH,INSIDE (Ref # 15010A)
CARBURETOR,RH,INSIDE (Ref # 15010B)
CARBURETOR,RH,OUTSIDE (Ref # 15010C)
CARBURETOR,LH,OUTSIDE (Ref # 15010D)
CARBURETOR,LH,INSIDE (Ref # 15010E)
CARBURETOR,RH,INSIDE (Ref # 15010F)
CARBURETOR,RH,OUTSIDE (Ref # 15010G)
SCREW-THROTTLE STOP (Ref # 16021)
BOLT,THROTTLE ADJUST (Ref # 92001)
FITTING,T-TYPE (Ref # 92005)

FITTING (Ref # 92005A)

FITTING,T-TYPE (Ref # 92005B)

SCREW (Ref # 92009)

SCREW (Ref # 92009A)

SCREW,4X18 (Ref # 92009B)
NUT,FLANGED,5MM (Ref # 92015)

WASHER,6.1X11X0.8,POLYACETAL (Ref # 92022)
WASHER,PLAIN,STOP SPRING (Ref # 92022A)

CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037)
RING-O (Ref # 92055)
RING-O,FUEL FITTING (Ref # 92055A)

SPRING,THROTTLE ADJUST UPP (Ref # 92081)

PART NUMBER

13168-1483
13183-1592

13183-1610

13183-1727

15001-1796
15001-1799
15010-1457
15010-1458
15010-1459
15010-1460
15010-1461

15010-1462
15010-1463
15010-1464
16021-1145

92001-1998
92005-1125
92005-1157
92005-1190
92009-1262
92009-1597
92009-1632
92015-1259
92022-1199
92022-1480
92037-1531

92055-1004
92055-1223
92081-1620

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
1

W 00 Do A AW, NN W AR Al A A A A A A A A a A



1993 Ninja“ ZX"-7
PARTS LIST
Carburetor

ITEM NAME

SPRING,THROTTLE ADJUST LWR (Ref # 92081A)
SPRING,THROTTLE ADJUST CNT (Ref # 92081B)
COLLAR,4X5.2X9.6 (Ref # 92143)
SPRING,STARTER LEVER (Ref # 92144)
SPRING,THROTTLE ADJUST (Ref # 92144A)
BOLT,5X305 (Ref # 92150)

CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92170)

TUBE,7X11X30 (Ref # 92190)
TUBE,7.3X12.5X380 (Ref # 92190A)
SCREW-PAN-CROS,5X14 (Ref # 220)

PART NUMBER
92081-1621
92081-1622
92143-1265
92144-1547
92144-1625
92150-1211
92170-1051
92190-1050
92190-1410
220D0514

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

3
2
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
8

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



