

1993 Ninja® ZX™-7

PARTS LIST

Carburetor

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
LEVER,STARTER (Ref # 13168)	13168-1483	1
PLATE,STARTER CABLE (Ref # 13183)	13183-1592	1
PLATE,THROTTLE CABLE (Ref # 13183A)	13183-1610	1
PLATE,CARBURETOR,LWR (Ref # 13183B)	13183-1727	1
CARBURETOR-ASSY (Ref # 15001)	15001-1796	1
CARBURETOR-ASSY (Ref # 15001A)	15001-1799	1
CARBURETOR,LH,OUTSIDE (Ref # 15010)	15010-1457	1
CARBURETOR,LH,INSIDE (Ref # 15010A)	15010-1458	1
CARBURETOR,RH,INSIDE (Ref # 15010B)	15010-1459	1
CARBURETOR,RH,OUTSIDE (Ref # 15010C)	15010-1460	1
CARBURETOR,LH,OUTSIDE (Ref # 15010D)	15010-1461	1
CARBURETOR,LH,INSIDE (Ref # 15010E)	15010-1462	1
CARBURETOR,RH,INSIDE (Ref # 15010F)	15010-1463	1
CARBURETOR,RH,OUTSIDE (Ref # 15010G)	15010-1464	1
SCREW-THROTTLE STOP (Ref # 16021)	16021-1145	1
BOLT,THROTTLE ADJUST (Ref # 92001)	92001-1998	3
FITTING,T-TYPE (Ref # 92005)	92005-1125	2
FITTING (Ref # 92005A)	92005-1157	2
FITTING,T-TYPE (Ref # 92005B)	92005-1190	1
SCREW (Ref # 92009)	92009-1262	3
SCREW (Ref # 92009A)	92009-1597	1
SCREW,4X18 (Ref # 92009B)	92009-1632	1
NUT,FLANGED,5MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1259	1
WASHER,6.1X11X0.8,POLYACETAL (Ref # 92022)	92022-1199	6
WASHER,PLAIN,STOP SPRING (Ref # 92022A)	92022-1480	1
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037)	92037-1531	4
RING-O (Ref # 92055)	92055-1004	4
RING-O,FUEL FITTING (Ref # 92055A)	92055-1223	8
SPRING,THROTTLE ADJUST UPP (Ref # 92081)	92081-1620	3

1993 Ninja® ZX™-7

PARTS LIST

Carburetor

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
SPRING,THROTTLE ADJUST LWR (Ref # 92081A)	92081-1621	3
SPRING,THROTTLE ADJUST CNT (Ref # 92081B)	92081-1622	2
COLLAR,4X5.2X9.6 (Ref # 92143)	92143-1265	1
SPRING,STARTER LEVER (Ref # 92144)	92144-1547	1
SPRING,THROTTLE ADJUST (Ref # 92144A)	92144-1625	1
BOLT,5X305 (Ref # 92150)	92150-1211	1
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92170)	92170-1051	1
TUBE,7X11X30 (Ref # 92190)	92190-1050	2
TUBE,7.3X12.5X380 (Ref # 92190A)	92190-1410	1
SCREW-PAN-CROS,5X14 (Ref # 220)	220D0514	8